Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

U9

Rang

Nr

43
29
97
31

147
85

166
189
105
62

138
139
149
140

Name

Schukraft Luca
Loher Lerino
Dasoli Mattia
Lanter Fynn
Baumeler Linus
Catschegn Ruben
Schweizer Selina
Knaus Manuel
Spescha Cedric
Soler Alessandro
Peng Ramona Joy
Corazza Giovanni
Corazza Maddalena
Soler Mattia
Jakob Julian

Jg
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

Ort

Thal
Altstatten
Casti
Rorschacherberg
Staad
Donat
Obersaxen
Ruggell
Chur
Lumbrein
llanz
Buchs
Buchs
Savognin
Uors

Team

Team Signer Stevens
VC Altstatten

Cycling Project

RV Altenrhein
Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
Cycling Project

VC Surselva

RV Schaan

ESV Chur

VC Surselva

VC Surselva

RV Schaan

RV Schaan

VC Surselva

1

02:40.4
02:393
02:53.9
02:545
03:03.7
03:21.7
03:15.1
03:20.6
03:224
03:27.0
03:265
03:38.0
03:52.7
03:53.1
04:146

2

02:482
03:05.2
02:57.2
02:58.1
03:236
03:283
03:32.0
03:42.2
03:305
03:44.2
03:57.7
03:47 4
03:59.4
04:00.8
04:26.7

3

02:485
02:55.4
02:555
02:56.5
03:28.7
03:26.9
03:396
03:30.0
03:433
03:41.0
03:38.2
03:52.6
04:18.0
04:43.7
04:47 3

Gesamt

08:17.0
08:39.9
08:46.5
08:49.2
09:56.1
10:16.9
10:26.7
10:327
10:36.1
10:522
11:024
11:17.9
12:10.1
12:376
13:285



